Rental Resources

Agency
114 on 3rd LLC
Belcastle Apartments
Boulder Apartments I-11-11|
Capital Apartments
Citadel Apartments
Beverly Civarella

Bismarck Mandan Rentals
{Multiple Locations)

Bismarck Mobile Home Park
Dakota Trailer Park

Bismarck Motor Motel

Beyond Property Management
Bluestone Property Management
Brandon Fettig

(Multiple Locations)

Brendal Investments

Buchholz Properties

Collective

Dwell at Lakewood

Lakewood Crossing

Silverlake

Centerspace

Cottonwood Aprartments Homes
Legacy Heights

Northridge Apartments

River Ridge Apartments

Clarence Bittner

Clooten Properties

(Multiple Locations)
Cornerstone Rentals MGT, LLC

PHONE #
701-425-8437
701-223-6580

701-400-4994

701-354-1937
701-223-2474
701-223-2475
701-223-2476
701-426-7782
701-335-6753

701-426-7782
701-223-3639
701-356-2006

701-355-6511
701-355-6511
701-355-6511

701-502-6046
701-892-8284
701-696-3674
701-401-5521
701-255-0561
701-391-6964

701-391-6965
701-751-7999

HOUSING / SECTION 8/Grant
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Housing & Section 8
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
Housing & Section 8
Housing
Section 8
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Housing & Section 8

Yes
Yes

PET FRIENDLY
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Size Requirements Apply

Yes: Dependent on Building
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes: Dependent on Building

Yes: Dependent on Building
No

Yes
No
No
2 per Unit
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes: Dependent on Building
Yes: Breed Restrictions

FELONS
Yes
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
No

Case by Case
Yes
Yes
Yes
Case by Case

Case by Case
Case by Case

Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case

Case by Case

Case by Case
After 7 Years

UPDATED 02/2025

SO
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Low Risk after
4yrs incarceration
Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Case by Case

No
No



Dacotah Fundation
(Multiple Locations)
Dave Hoerner

Dave Marquardt

DNT Apartments

Golden Gate Properties LLC
Jtow

Parkview Mobile Home Park
Goldmark Property Management
Highland Meadows

Garden Grove

Bradbury Apartments
Brandon

Eagle Sky |

Eagle Sky Il

Sierra Ridge

New Gate

Belmont Apartments East & West
Mason

Norma

Arbor 400-404-406
Diamond Bend Amartments
Brentwood I

Hannifin

Parkview Arms

Riverpark

Rosser Apartments
Eastbrook Apartments
Fairview

Peppble Creek

Stonefield

701-223-4517
701-220-0787

701-226-4520
701-220-6498
701-426-9559

701-235-2920
701-258-6364
701-223-8845
701-223-7435

Yes
Housing

No

Yes
Yes

Yes

Service Animal Only Yes
No
Case by Case.
Yes: Dependdnt on Building (Felony Deposit added)
Cats Only Case by Case
Yes Case by Case After 7yrs

Yes: Depends on Building Case by Case

Low-Moderate

No
No
Case by Case

No



Stonefield Townhomes
Sunset Ridge

Gordon Eckroth

Hiway 10 Studio Apartments
Integrity Properties Management
Investors Management &
Marketing (IMM)

Coulee Ridge Apartments
Legacy Homes @ Coulee Ridge
(55+)

Hawk Pointe

Terrace Pointe

Turnpike

Lakewood Estates

Collins Place

Mandan Place

Shoal Creek

The Earl Twin Homes
Overlook Ridge (55+)

Jakob German

Jewel Apts Blue Champagne
K&L Apartments

Keith Horner

Legacy Property Solutions
Lewis & Clark Apartments LLC
Lewis & Clark Property
Management

Boulivard Apartments
Centrury View

Mark V Apartments & Skyway
Mobile Park (New Horizon
Property / Leichty Property Mgt.)
Metro Plains Management

701-255-2419
701-223-0506
701-291-7800

701-751-8001

701-751-8002
701-250-7110
701-250-7111
701-250-7112
701-751-2261
701-751-2262
701-751-2263
701-751-2264
701-751-2265
701-751-4335
701-226-2879
701-222-0136
701-258-6070
701-426-0767
701-471-0297
701-301-1511

701-471-3233
701-240-3913

701-255-1705
701-425-4249

Housing
Yes
Housing & Stability

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Housing
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Housing & ND Stability

No
Dependent on Building
Dependent on Building

Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
Yes
Yes
No Dogs

Yes
Yes

No

Case by Case
case by Case
After 7 years

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
Case by Case

No

No

Yes: Case by Case

Case by Case
Case by Case

Case by Case
No Violent Crimes

Case by Case

No
Case by Case
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Case by Case
No
No
No
No
No

No



100 West Main (55+)

Alberta Heights

Breton Heights

Historic Apartmetns on 4th
Independent Pointe Apartments
Ithica Heights

Lakewood Townhomes

Library Square (55+)

Park Century

Mike Radke / Michelle
Missouri Valley Rentals

Nichole Mitchell

MPM Property Management
Open Managment Group
Haycreek Trailer Court

Holiday Estates

Starcrest Terrace

Parkway Properties Managment
Patterson Place

Prairie Property Management
Premier Property Management
Rocky Gordon & Company
(Multiple Locations)

High Ridge Apartments

Arikara Apartments

701-425-4249

701-222-4406

701-222-4406

701-425-4249

701-222-4406

701-222-4406

701-425-4249

701-663-9066

701-222-4406
701-527-1913
701-527-0780
406-750-3278
701-979-4977
701-941-9067
701-989-7954
701-941-9067
701-557-9445
701-223-6676
701-223-6676
701-751-1379
701-220-4783

701-255-8495
701-226-0892
701-321-2795

Yes:

Yes:

Yes:

Yes:

Yes:

Yes:

Yes:

Yes:

Yes:

Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments
Grant After 1st Payments

Yes

Yes

Housing

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Housing
Yes
Yes

No
No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes: Dependent on Building

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes: Dependent on Building

No

Some Restrictions

Yes; Dependent on Building

Case by Case
Case by Case

Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case

Yes

Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
After 7 Years
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case

After 7 Years
Case by Case
Case by Case

15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date
15 years After
Conviction Date

Yes

No

No

No

No
Case by Case

No

No

No



Parkwood Apartments

2700 Hawken St

Lincoln Rd

114 N 3rd St

RJ Apartments

RJIR Maint. & Property Rentals
Rolling Hills Apartments

Ron Dvorak

Sayler Property Maintenance &
Management

Silvermagel Apartments

Scott Johnson

Snowy Owl Investments
Sharloh Heights

Sk Properties

Tony Wong

TP Motel

Tower Hill Management
Truple J Properties

Twinn City & Wildwood Trailer
Court

Valley Rentals

Calgary Apartments

Century East Apartments
Crestview Manor

Kirkwood Manor

North Pointe

Pebble Springs

Washington Heights Apartments
Westwood Park Apartments
Veraway Apartments

701-220-8568
701-223-8568
701-223-8568
701-223-8569
701-530-1862
701-663-1736
701-258-6466
701-220-2066

701-391-2000
701-663-6768
701-223-1121
701-220-9586
701-320-2774
701-934-0317
701-471-6618
701-663-6426
701-551-4389

701-663-7066
701-255-2573

701-214-9433

No
No
No
No

Housing & Section 8

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

ND Stability Grant
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case

Yes: Dependent on Building

Opentoit
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Up to 25 Ibs.

Yes

Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case

After 7 Years
Opento it
No
No

Yes

No
No

Letter From P&P

No

Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case
Case by Case

No

No
No
Yes

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



